
 

Dry Days of 2020 in Mumbai 
January 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

1. January 15 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

2. January 26 Sunday Republic Day 

3. January 30 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi’s Death Anniversary 

 

February 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

4. February 21 Friday Maha Shivratri 

 

March 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

5. March 10 Tuesday Holi 

 

April 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

6. April 2 Thursday Ram Navami 

7. April 6 Monday Mahavir Jayanti 

 

May 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

9. May 1 Friday Maharashtra Day 

10. May 7 Thursday Buddha Purnima 

11. May 23 Monday Eid-Ul-Fitr 

 

July 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

12. July 5 Sunday Guru Purnima 

13. July 31 Friday Bakra Eid 

 

August 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

14. August 15 Saturday Independence Day 

 

September 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

15. September 1 Tuesday Mahalaya 

 

October 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

16. October 2 Friday Mahatma Gandhi 



17. October 25 Sunday Dussehra 

18. October 30 Friday Eid-Ul-Milad 

19. October 31 Saturday Valmiki Jayanti 

 

November 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

21. November 14 Saturday Naraka Chaturdashi / Children’s Day 

 


